
XTERRA Switzerland
XTERRA Classic - 30-34 Hommes

29.06.2013

Pos. N° Nom, prénom Localité Canton Nati Catégorie Année Tours Temps total Ecart Temps
zone 1

Temps
zone 2

Temps zone
3

Temps
zone 4

Temps zone
5

15 344 PYOTT JAN GRINDELWALD BE SUI XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1981 5 02:21:27.890 8:17.493 18:48.118
(27)

1:02.824
(133)

1:19:17.701
(18)

37.894
(10)

41:41.353
(14)

16 241 PICHOU OLIVIER CANTELEU FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1980 5 02:21:45.075 8:34.678 18:22.811
(15)

49.786
(50)

1:19:31.058
(20)

56.915
(72)

42:04.505
(17)

24 201 CHAMBON BORIS GARCHES FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1983 5 02:25:34.252 12:23.855 18:49.741
(30)

46.890
(35)

1:22:13.821
(30)

39.930
(17)

43:03.870
(27)

31 448 JOSSI
SEBASTIEN

LACONNEX GE SUI XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1981 5 02:27:13.464 14:03.067 20:19.388
(73)

41.570
(9)

1:23:08.822
(37)

44.192
(23)

42:19.492
(21)

35 210 DIMITRIOU
ALEXANDRE

CHARMEY FR FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1980 5 02:30:04.392 16:53.995 20:03.477
(63)

57.921
(106)

1:22:46.814
(33)

1:25.396
(182)

44:50.784
(43)

47 125 WILSON ADAM QUEENSTOWN NZL XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1982 5 02:31:58.805 18:48.408 20:02.862
(62)

58.378
(109)

1:27:00.175
(68)

49.650
(40)

43:07.740
(29)

48 473 FEDERSPIELD
GUILLAUME

AUTUN FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1980 5 02:32:07.715 18:57.318 19:46.283
(55)

50.779
(59)

1:24:53.906
(54)

43.425
(22)

45:53.322
(57)

50 359 PALUSSEK
SEBASTIAN

DOSSENHEIM D GER XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1979 5 02:32:18.614 19:08.217 20:12.528
(69)

1:07.934
(158)

1:24:06.129
(47)

51.882
(52)

46:00.141
(60)

56 215 POIROT XAVIER PREMANON FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1980 5 02:34:05.087 20:54.690 20:18.012
(70)

1:03.847
(140)

1:22:58.474
(36)

1:01.923
(100)

48:42.831
(113)

64 188 SEIDEL JULIEN VECOUX FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1981 5 02:35:39.483 22:29.086 19:45.798
(54)

1:29.821
(229)

1:21:58.308
(28)

1:05.724
(120)

51:19.832
(149)

97 411 STREBEL
BENJAMIN

DOTTINGEN AG SUI XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1981 5 02:42:42.682 29:32.285 22:22.854
(169)

51.312
(62)

1:31:10.360
(104)

1:22.689
(170)

46:55.467
(78)

99 418 LAYNAT
STEPHANE

NEUCHATEL NE SUI XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1980 5 02:42:53.041 29:42.644 22:20.148
(167)

1:13.174
(181)

1:31:00.624
(102)

1:54.167
(238)

46:24.928
(66)

103 463 BARDET
ALEXANDRE

HURE FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1980 5 02:44:37.260 31:26.863 19:45.644
(53)

1:28.787
(227)

1:33:07.931
(111)

1:30.242
(195)

48:44.656
(116)

105 90 FRECON
SEBASTIEN

SAINT PRIM FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1980 5 02:44:55.748 31:45.351 21:30.198
(131)

1:33.411
(236)

1:30:47.962
(101)

1:48.400
(230)

49:15.777
(124)

114 50 ROCHE FLORENT LE PORGE FR FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1983 5 02:45:53.295 32:42.898 21:55.679
(154)

1:20.143
(201)

1:32:50.676
(109)

1:12.581
(143)

48:34.216
(111)

120 381 MOULIN
YANNICK

FONTAINE FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1982 5 02:46:32.748 33:22.351 21:40.329
(142)

1:00.922
(120)

1:35:40.123
(134)

50.828
(49)

47:20.546
(87)

124 348 CHAPUIS
SEBASTIEN

PREMANON FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1980 5 02:48:08.180 34:57.783 21:15.097
(114)

1:08.154
(159)

1:34:30.715
(126)

1:19.793
(162)

49:54.421
(130)

137 82 BERNARD
DAMIEN

ISLE FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1981 5 02:51:41.228 38:30.831 20:30.605
(78)

48.701
(43)

1:44:04.484
(195)

56.490
(70)

45:20.948
(50)

138 279 JUBET FABIEN GUYANCOURT SUI XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1981 5 02:51:42.882 38:32.485 21:23.212
(125)

1:18.721
(195)

1:38:51.233
(162)

1:27.846
(189)

48:41.870
(112)

143 244 LEMIUS MATHIEU CHAINTRE FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1983 5 02:52:55.337 39:44.940 21:31.871
(135)

1:02.293
(130)

1:41:10.929
(179)

1:10.584
(138)

47:59.660
(99)
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144 160 COTTIN CEDRIC METABIEF FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1982 5 02:53:04.209 39:53.812 21:25.083
(127)

1:22.287
(210)

1:40:05.089
(172)

1:27.548
(187)

48:44.202
(114)

147 439 SOULIE KEVIN BOIS D AMONT FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1982 5 02:53:55.675 40:45.278 21:48.347
(148)

1:36.464
(247)

1:38:04.811
(155)

57.423
(78)

51:28.630
(152)

153 93 PARIS NICOLAS BIZANET FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1982 5 02:54:42.803 41:32.406 21:39.225
(140)

1:09.682
(168)

1:37:54.970
(153)

59.395
(87)

52:59.531
(179)

161 306 BOITEUX REMI BESANCON BEL XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1982 5 02:56:05.102 42:54.705 22:39.851
(182)

50.942
(61)

1:38:57.194
(165)

1:28.175
(192)

52:08.940
(165)

163 376 PRUNIER DAVID ARC SUR TILLE FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1979 5 02:56:20.216 43:09.819 21:10.324
(109)

49.884
(52)

1:37:42.329
(150)

1:25.570
(184)

55:12.109
(205)

164 369 MATHEZ OLIVIER ST-CERGUE VD SUI XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1982 5 02:56:22.594 43:12.197 23:57.150
(226)

2:46.767
(297)

1:35:47.340
(136)

1:53.301
(237)

51:58.036
(160)

170 396 GUICHARD
JEROME

ARLAY FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1982 5 02:57:56.287 44:45.890 22:33.257
(175)

54.805
(81)

1:40:22.439
(175)

1:10.993
(140)

52:54.793
(177)

175 278 HOFFMANN
THOMAS

BOULOGNE SUI XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1983 5 02:59:04.527 45:54.130 23:12.143
(200)

1:02.112
(128)

1:38:55.519
(164)

1:35.147
(203)

54:19.606
(198)

190 122 SALOMON ERIC SUI XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1979 5 03:03:40.809 50:30.412 24:27.576
(242)

1:07.634
(156)

1:42:36.858
(189)

1:42.207
(220)

53:46.534
(188)

191 294 LEGRE DAMIEN COLLONGES SOUS
SALEVE

FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1981 5 03:03:47.509 50:37.112 22:24.750
(173)

1:23.785
(218)

1:44:52.260
(199)

1:19.113
(158)

53:47.601
(189)

200 231 DECOENE
THOMAS

MISEREY SALINES FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1981 5 03:08:32.352 55:21.955 23:41.804
(216)

1:20.576
(206)

1:38:52.846
(163)

1:21.741
(168)

1:03:15.385
(249)

213 61 VERNET
PIERRE-HENRI

LOUHANS FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1983 5 03:12:44.006 59:33.609 22:01.777
(158)

1:25.767
(222)

1:54:32.585
(234)

1:39.059
(213)

53:04.818
(180)

214 85 MENARD
STEPHANE

MOULINS FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1981 5 03:12:44.419 59:34.022 22:52.960
(190)

1:35.626
(242)

1:50:00.987
(219)

2:08.633
(252)

56:06.213
(220)

218 222 CATY JEROME DIJON FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1983 5 03:16:48.525 1:03:38.128 23:34.622
(210)

1:09.843
(170)

1:47:18.425
(210)

1:42.028
(218)

1:03:03.607
(248)

220 349 ECKERSTORFER
SIMON

HEFENHOFEN TG AUT XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1981 5 03:17:26.678 1:04:16.281 25:14.723
(258)

1:44.504
(260)

1:53:01.048
(229)

1:49.604
(232)

55:36.799
(212)

234 328 MENGIN
MATTHIEU

GENEVE GE SUI XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1983 5 03:23:57.227 1:10:46.830 25:27.046
(266)

1:38.077
(249)

1:55:40.773
(237)

48.439
(34)

1:00:22.892
(238)

235 378 GEORGE ANDY RABAT MAR XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1982 5 03:24:35.273 1:11:24.876 23:58.896
(228)

1:22.900
(216)

2:02:09.570
(252)

1:36.228
(208)

55:27.679
(210)

237 249 FOXON JAMES ZURICH ZH SUI XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1979 5 03:25:53.087 1:12:42.690 24:21.722
(241)

2:41.267
(296)

1:59:37.639
(245)

3:55.293
(279)

55:17.166
(207)

238 254 BRUNEL
ANTOINE

LES PENNES
MIRABEAU

FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1983 5 03:26:40.316 1:13:29.919 22:47.794
(188)

1:23.669
(217)

2:04:23.703
(259)

1:44.403
(225)

56:20.747
(225)

253 2 KNOX MICHAEL VEVEY VD SUI XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1979 5 03:41:57.623 1:28:47.226 25:26.308
(264)

48.840
(44)

2:12:27.312
(271)

57.032
(74)

1:02:18.131
(246)
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267 216 CALDWELL
ANDREW

BASEL BS SUI XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1980 5 03:53:31.460 1:40:21.063 25:16.765
(259)

1:43.916
(259)

2:21:15.477
(281)

3:09.163
(272)

1:02:06.139
(244)

270 397 L'HUILLIER
CEDRIC

GERARDMER FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1979 5 04:00:07.591 1:46:57.194 27:46.348
(292)

3:07.263
(299)

2:15:45.248
(276)

3:27.520
(275)

1:10:01.212
(270)

283 138 FAUQUANT
CLEMENT

POSES FR FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1982 4 DNF 1 Tr. 21:42.077
(143)

1:02.501
(132)

1:44:25.880
(197)

1:02.948
(106)

-

285 74 LACKO FLORIAN NEUFGRANGE FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1981 3 DNF 2 Tr. 25:05.721
(251)

58.397
(110)

1:13:41.123
(2)

- -

293 248 ANDEREGG
TOBIAS

MEGGEN LU SUI XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1979 2 DNF 3 Tr. 20:57.290
(102)

56.766
(95)

- - -

300 159 LE COSSEC
MARTIN

LUGRIN FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1983 2 DNF 3 Tr. 26:12.644
(280)

1:58.942
(277)

- - -

323 267 REBOUILLAT
JOSEPH

VIREY LE GRAND FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1982 0 DNS 5 Tr. - - - - -

324 185 DUPIEUX
JORDANE

ISSOIRE SUI XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1983 0 DNS 5 Tr. - - - - -

325 155 VUILLEMEZ
SAMUEL

BERINGEN SH SUI XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1979 0 DNS 5 Tr. - - - - -

326 124 LEBEAU
GEOFFREY

LUXEMBOURG SUI XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1981 0 DNS 5 Tr. - - - - -

327 136 SECHAUD
PASCAL

LANZENNEUNFORN TG SUI XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1983 0 DNS 5 Tr. - - - - -

328 133 CAULIER STEVE HALLE BEL XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1982 0 DNS 5 Tr. - - - - -

329 207 ROGEMOND
NICOLAS

FERNEY VOLTAIRE FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1982 0 DNS 5 Tr. - - - - -

330 246 KUMLI STEFAN NIDAU BE SUI XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1979 0 DNS 5 Tr. - - - - -

331 141 RANNOU
YANNICK

BESANCON FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1983 0 DNS 5 Tr. - - - - -

332 106 HURLIN
FREDERIC

MANDELIEU LA
NAPOULE

FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1980 0 DNS 5 Tr. - - - - -

333 141 RANNOU
YANNICK

BESANCON FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1983 0 DNS 5 Tr. - - - - -

334 459 FLORIS YANN PETIT-LANCY GE SUI XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1979 0 DNS 5 Tr. - - - - -

335 460 WACHSMUTH
GILLES

GENEVE GE SUI XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1979 0 DNS 5 Tr. - - - - -

336 301 GANDER JULIEN SUCHY VD SUI XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1983 0 DNS 5 Tr. - - - - -
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337 440 FREY RIET FELIX WINTERTHUR ZH SUI XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1980 0 DNS 5 Tr. - - - - -

338 325 GAUMANN
CHRISTOPH

BERN BE SUI XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1982 0 DNS 5 Tr. - - - - -

339 338 SIMARD
GUILLAUME

FONTAINEBLEAU FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1983 0 DNS 5 Tr. - - - - -

340 296 FAIVRE-PIERRET
PASACAL

WALHEIM FRA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1979 0 DNS 5 Tr. - - - - -

341 468 DAVIDE
TAGLIABUE

SAMARATE ITA XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1980 0 DNS 5 Tr. - - - - -

342 426 BUHLER ROGER JONA SG SUI XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1981 0 DNS 5 Tr. - - - - -

343 364 SEDLAK MICHAL ROUDNICE NAD
LABEM

CZE XTERRA
Classic -
30-34
Hommes

1981 0 DNS 5 Tr. - - - - -

MSO Sàrl, Rte de Delémont 150, 2802 Develier, 032 493 32 61, www.mso-chrono.ch - 21.05.2024 Page 4/4


